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Company Name Phone Email Address City Zip 

AECOM 916-679-2000  2020 L St Ste 400 Sacramento 95811 

Advanced  Geoenvironmental, Inc. 800-511-9300 rmarty@advgeoenv.com 837 Shaw Rd Stockton 95215 

Alliance  Environmental Services 530-345-8562 willy@alliancehazmat.com 4191 Stonevalley Ct Chico 95973 

ATC Group Services LLC 925-804-2858 bryan.campbell@atcassociates.com 2400 Camino Ramon Ste 360 San Ramon 94583 

BioMax Engineering, Inc. 510-724-3100 biomaxenv@aol.com 755 San Pablo Ave Pinole 94564 

Block Environmental 925-382-9760 dblock@blockenviron.com 2274 Tamarisk Ct Discovery Bay 94505 

BSK & Associates 916-853-9293 ext. 138 tmartin@bskassociates.com 3140 Gold Camp Dr Ste 160 Rancho Cordova 95670 

Engeo Inc. 916-786-8883 smunger@engeo.com 2213 Plaza Dr Rocklin 95765 

Gary Reeves, LLC. 209-661-6611 gary@garyreevesllc.org 4649 Monarch Court Turlock 95382 

Geocon Consultants, Inc. 916-852-9118 taylor@geoconinc.com 3160 Gold Valley Dr Ste 800 Rancho Cordova 95742 

GHH Engineering Inc. 530-886-3100 gary@ghheng.com PO Box 6285 Auburn 95604 

HTA Science & Engineering 916-965-4235 tolinda@htaengineering.com PO Box 1930 Fair Oaks 95628 

Jacobson, James & Associates, Inc. 916-367-5111 alofquist@jacobsonjames.com 9083 Foothills Blvd, Ste 370 Roseville 95747 

Kleinfelder 916-366-1701  2882 Prospect Park Dr Ste 200 Rancho Cordova 95670 

Luhdorff & Scalmanini 530-661-0109 admin@lsce.com 500 First St Woodland 95695 

Mid-Valley Consulting 530-749-9892 midvalle.consulting@sbcglobal.net 1097 Bronco Dr Plumas Lake 95961 

NES Inc. 916-353-2360 office@nesglobal.net 1141 Sibley St Folsom 95630 

Raney Geotechnical 916-371-0434 chardesty@raneygeotechnical.com 3140 Beacon Blvd West Sacramento 95691 

Restoration Consultants 916-736-1100 info@restcon.com 3284 Ramos Cir Sacramento 95827 

      SCS Engineers 916-361-1297 amccready@scsengineers.com 3117 Fite Cir Ste 108 Sacramento 95827 

Taber Consultants 916-371-8234 byoung@taberdrilling.com 536 Galveston St West Sacramento 95691 

Wallace-Kuhl & Associates, Inc. 916-372-1434 kbalasek@wallace-kuhl.com 3050 Industrial Blvd West Sacramento 95691 
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Laboratory Services 
 

Company Name Phone E-mail Address City Zip 

Alliance  Environmental Services 530-345-8562 willy@alliancehazmat.com 4191 Stonevalley Ct Chico 95973 

Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc. 916-520-3620  2550 Del Monte St Ste 140 West Sacramento 95691 

Engeo Inc. 916-786-8883 smunger@engeo.com 2213 Plaza Dr Rocklin 95765 

Geocon Consultants, Inc. 916-852-9118 taylor@geoconinc.com 3160 Gold Valley Dr Ste 800 Rancho Cordova 95742 

Pace Analytical 530-297-4800  2795 2nd St Ste 300 Davis 95618 

Kleinfelder 916-366-1701  2882 Prospect Park Dr Ste 200 Rancho Cordova 95670 

Raney Geotechnical 916-371-0434 chardesty@raneygeotechnical.com 3140 Beacon Blvd West Sacramento 95691 

Restoration Consultants 916-736-1100 info@restcon.com 3284 Ramos Cir Sacramento 95827 

      
Taber Consultants 916-371-8234 byoung@taberdrilling.com 536 Galveston St West Sacramento 95691 

Wallace-Kuhl & Associates, Inc. 916-372-1434 kbalasek@wallace-kuhl.com 3050 Industrial Blvd West Sacramento 95691 

Zalco Laboratories, Inc. 661-395-0539 info@zalcolabs.com 4309 Armour Ave Bakersfield 93308 
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UST Installation/Removal 
 

Company Name Phone Email Address City Zip 

Advanced  GeoEnvironmental, Inc. 800-511-9300 rmarty@advgeoenv.com 837 Shaw Rd Stockton 95215 

AEI Consultants 916-333-4568 cmetzinger@aeiconsultants.com 1900 Point West Wy Ste 142 Sacramento 95815 

Cook Environmental 925-787-6869 tcook@cookenvironmental.com 1485 Treat Blvd Walnut Creek 94597 

Geocon Consultants, Inc. 916-852-9118 taylor@geoconinc.com 3160 Gold Valley Dr Ste 800 Rancho Cordova 95742 

Gettler-Ryan 916-851-1830 ext. 212 mcarruth@grinc.com 1050 Riverside Pkwy Ste 115 West Sacramento 95605 

Mid-Valley Consulting 530-749-9892 midvalle.consulting@sbcglobal.net 1097 Bronco Dr Plumas Lake 95961 

MVP Petroleum 916-205-1537 m.vendeiro@att.net PO Box 281 Folsom 95763 

Ramcon Engineering & Environmental Contracting 916-372-7535 rollo@ramcon.com 1450 Harbor Blvd Ste C West Sacramento 95691 

Tank Tek 951-779-4999 contact@tank-tek.com PO Box 5850 Riverside 92517 

Town & Country Contractors 916-636-9500 sean@tccontractors.com 3206 Luyung Dr Rancho Cordova 95742 

Wallace-Kuhl & Associates, Inc. 916-372-1434 kbalasek@wallace-kuhl.com 3050 Industrial Blvd West Sacramento 95691 

Walton Engineering, Inc. 916-372-1888 m.walton@waltonengineering.com 3900 Commerce Dr West Sacramento 95691 
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UST Testing 
 

Company Name Phone Email Address City Zip 

Advanced  GeoEnvironmental, Inc. 800-511-9300 rmarty@advgeoenv.com 837 Shaw Rd Stockton 95215 

AEI Consultants 916-333-4568 cmetzinger@aeiconsultants.com 1900 Point West Wy Ste 142 Sacramento 95815 

Afforda-Test 209-744-0112 sandi@affordatest.com 416 2nd St Galt 95632 

Alltech Petro Inc. 209-532-7320 chad@alltechpetro.com PO Box 4208 Sonora 95370 

Armour Petroleum 707-437-6668 sherie@armourpetroleum.com 2400 Cement Hill Rd Ste B3 Fairfield 94533 

BZ Service Station Maintenance Inc 916-371-2380 emily@bzmaint.com 1041 Triangle Ct West Sacramento 95605 

Epic Compliance 888-700-3742 ddizmang@epiccompliance.com 39120 Argonaut Wy Ste 643 Fremont 94538 

Foothill Pump Service 209-559-4312 or 
209-754-3855 foothillpump@yahoo.com P.O. Box 113 San Andreas 95249 

Gettler-Ryan 916-851-1830 ext. 212 mcarruth@grinc.com 1050 Riverside Pkwy Ste 115 West Sacramento 95605 

Jones Covey Group, Inc. 888-972-7581 gsmith@jonescovey.com 9595 Lucas Ranch Rd Ste 100 Rancho Cucamonga 91730 

JP Petroleum Service 916-372-5693 jppetroleumservice@yahoo.com 3065 Asante Ln West Sacramento 95691 

      
LA Perks Plumbing & Heating 775-358-4403 Dennis@perkspetroleum.com 765 E Greg St Ste 103 Sparks, NV 89431 

Mid-Valley Consulting 530-749-9892 midvalle.consulting@sbcglobal.net 1097 Bronco Dr Plumas Lake 95961 

North West Tank Lining & Inspection Inc 503-673-2042 info@nwtli.com 12300 SW 69th Ave Tigard, OR 97223 

      
Service Station Systems 408-971-2445  680 Quinn Ave San Jose 95112 

Superior Underground Tanks Inc 925-551-7887 suts@comcast.net PO Box 1487 San Ramon 94583 

Tank Tek 951-779-4999 contact@tank-tek.com PO Box 5850 Riverside 92517 

Tanknology 209-365-1246 jbelloli@tanknology.com 1024 Industrial Wy Ste A Lodi 95240 

Walton Engineering, Inc. 916-372-1888 m.walton@waltonengineering.com 3900 Commerce Dr West Sacramento 95691 
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Well Drillers 
 

Company Name Phone Email Address City Zip 

Advanced  GeoEnvironmental, Inc. 800-511-9300 rmarty@advgeoenv.com 837 Shaw Rd Stockton 95215 

AMEC Foster Wheeler 916-853-8946 walter.kim@amecfw.com 10940 White Rock Rd Ste 190 Sacramento 95670 

Antea Group 800-477-7411  11050 White Rock Rd Ste 110 Rancho Cordova 95670 

Apex Envirotech 916-851-0174  11244 Pyrites Wy Gold River 95670 

Blackburn Consulting 916-375-8706  2491 Boatman Ave West Sacramento 95691 

BSK & Associates 916-853-9293 ext. 138 tmartin@bskassociates.com 3140 Gold Camp Dr Ste 160 Rancho Cordova 95670 

Cal Nev Geoexploration 916-742-5096  1830 Vernon St Ste 7 Roseville 95678 

CH2M Hill 916-920-0300  2485 Natomas Park Dr Ste 600 Sacramento 95833 

Christensen, Layne 530-662-2825 waterresourcesinfo@layne.com   17817 CR 89 Madison 95695 

Engeo Inc. 916-786-8883 smunger@engeo.com 2213 Plaza Dr Rocklin 95765 

Fox Loomis, Inc. 916-383-2140 drilling@foxloomisinc.com 6901 McComber St Sacramento 98528 

Geocon Consultants, Inc. 916-852-9118 taylor@geoconinc.com 3160 Gold Valley Dr Ste 800 Rancho Cordova 95742 

Golder & Associates 916-786-2424 mbittner@golder.com 1000 Enterprise Wy Ste 190 Roseville 95678 

Kleinfelder 916-366-1701  2882 Prospect Park Dr Ste 200 Rancho Cordova 95670 

Lawrence & Associates 530-275-4800 djensen@lwrnc.com or 
info@lwrnc.com 3590 Iron Ct Shasta Lake City 96019 

PEG - Northern California 916-853-8010  11350 Monier Park Pl Rancho Cordova 95742 

Ramcon Engineering & Environmental Contracting 916-372-7535 rollo@ramcon.com 1450 Harbor Blvd Ste C West Sacramento 95691 

Raney Geotechnical 916-371-0434 chardesty@raneygeotechnical.com 3140 Beacon Blvd West Sacramento 95691 

SCS Engineers 916-361-1297 amccready@scsengineers.com 3117 Fite Cir Ste 108 Sacramento 95827 

Stratus Environmental 530-676-6004 info@stratusinc.net 3330 Cameron Park Dr Ste 550 Cameron Park 95682 

      
Taber Consultants 916-371-8234 byoung@taberdrilling.com 536 Galveston St West Sacramento 95691 

Wallace-Kuhl & Associates, Inc. 916-372-1434 kbalasek@wallace-kuhl.com 3050 Industrial Blvd West Sacramento 95691 
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Hazmat Emergency Response 
 

Company Name Phone Email Address City Zip 

Alliance  Environmental Services 530-345-8562 willy@alliancehazmat.com 4191 Stonevalley Ct Chico 95973 

Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc. 916-520-3620  2550 Del Monte St Ste 140 West Sacramento 95691 

Dillard Environmental Services 925-634-6850 melissar@dillardenv.com 3120 Camino Diablo Byron 94514 

MP Environmental Services, Inc. 530-668-9316  14312 Cacheville Rd Yolo 95697 

NRC Environmental Services Inc. 530-343-5488 24-hr: 530-282- 
3967 or 800-899-4672 cneal@nrcc.com 1111 Marauder St Chico 95973 

RAH Environmental Inc. 916-563-7770 info@rahenv.com 4645 Raley Blvd Sacramento 95838 

      
Ramos  Environmental Services 916-371-5747  1515 South River Rd West Sacramento 95691 
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Hazardous Waste Transport 
 

Company Name Phone Email Address City Zip 

Alliance  Environmental Services 530-345-8562 willy@alliancehazmat.com 4191 Stonevalley Ct Chico 95973 

Asbury Environmental / World Oil Environmental 
Services 800-727-2879 dboyd@worldoilcorp.com 7300 Chevron Wy Dixon 95620 

Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc. 916-520-3620  2550 Del Monte St Ste 140 West Sacramento 95691 

Dillard Environmental Services 925-634-6850 melissar@dillardenv.com 3120 Camino Diablo Byron 94514 

ECS Refining 800-469-9278  2222 South Sinclair Ave Stockton 95215 

MP Environmental Services, Inc. 530-668-9316  14312 Cacheville Rd Yolo 95697 

NRC Environmental Services Inc. 530-343-5488 24-hr: 530-282- 
3967 or 800-899-4672 cneal@nrcc.com 1111 Marauder St Chico 95973 

RAH Environmental Inc. 916-563-7770 info@rahenv.com 4645 Raley Blvd Sacramento 95838 

      
Ramos  Environmental Services 916-371-5747  1515 South River Rd West Sacramento 95691 

Stericycle 866-783-7422 customercare@stericycle.com 11855 White Rock Rd Rancho Cordova 95670 
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Drug Lab Cleanup Contractor 
 

Company Name Phone Email Address City Zip 

Advanced  GeoEnvironmental, Inc. 800-511-9300 rmarty@advgeoenv.com 837 Shaw Road Stockton 95215 

BioMax Engineering, Inc. 510-724-3100 biomaxenv@aol.com 755 San Pablo Ave Pinole 94564 

Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc. 916-520-3620  2550 Del Monte St Ste 140 West Sacramento 95691 

RAH Environmental Inc. 916-563-7770 info@rahenv.com 4645 Raley Blvd Sacramento 95838 
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